
Subject: Change of date for SPBID Annual Meeting; set for 11/14 at LUXE City
Center
From: Katie Kiefer <katie@southpark.la>
Date: 10/25/2016 04:55 PM
To: "channing@almadevelopment.com" <channing@almadevelopment.com>,
"msaucedo@aegworldwide.com" <msaucedo@aegworldwide.com>,
"richard@grandlofts.com" <richard@grandlofts.com>,
"faye.washington@ywcagla.org" <faye.washington@ywcagla.org>, Terri Toennies
<terri@laautoshow.com>, "pkeller@mackurban.com"
<pkeller@mackurban.com>, "nate.nusbaum@dignityhealth.org"
<nate.nusbaum@dignityhealth.org>, "Jessica Lall" <jessica@southpark.la>,
Mark Wareham <mwareham@mackurban.com>, "Ruth Hern"
<Ruth.Hern@ywcagla.org>, Shelby Jordan <SJordan@aegworldwide.com>,
"bbuente@1010dev.org" <bbuente@1010dev.org>,
"ann.hickambottom@ywcagla.org" <ann.hickambottom@ywcagla.org>,
"jpugh@sheppardmullin.com" <jpugh@sheppardmullin.com>,
"sonnethui@hazensgroup.com" <sonnethui@hazensgroup.com>, Robin Bieker
<robin@biekerco.com>, "daniel@jadeent.com" <daniel@jadeent.com>
CC: Ellen Riotto <ellen@southpark.la>

Dear SPBID Board of Directors –

The 2016 SPBID Annual Meeting has been rescheduled to Monday, November 14, instead of the 
previously mentioned November 15 date.  The meeting will be held in the ballroom at the 
LUXE City Center, 1020 S Figueroa St.   

We hope you can attend what will be a great event recapping 2016’s accomplishments and 
discussing the upcoming year. Our focus will be on projects that the BID is leading or 
partnering on, and attendees will be invited to participate in breakout sessions to 
provide feedback on the varying projects. 

Annual Meeting flyer included for reference.  For more event details, please visit the 
website <http://southpark.la/event/spbid-annual-meeting-2/> . An updated calendar invite 
will follow shortly.  Looking forward to seeing you all on November 14.

Katie Kiefer

South Park BID
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1100 S. Flower St., Suite #3400, Los Angeles, CA 90015

o. 213 663 1120

24/7: 866 560 9346

From: katie@southpark.la
When: 5:30 PM - 7:30 PM November 15, 2016 
Subject: SPBID Annual Meeting
Location: TBD

Annual Meeting details: http://southpark.la/event/spbid-annual-meeting-2/
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Attachments:
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2016 Annual Meeting Half Page3.pdf 9.0 MB

Change of date for SPBID Annual Meeting; set fo...

3 of 3 10/19/2018 09:24 AM


